ANT-SKN-V1-x.xx DATA SHEET
Product Dimensions Description
Features
Ordering Information
These low-cost sleeves provide your customer
with the ruggedness and cosmetic appeal of
expensive whip antennas, but are hollow to
cover the low-cost internal element of a user's
choosing, such as a wire, rod, or flexible shaft.
The sleeve is designed to allow a wide range of
mounting options in metal or plastic housings of
various thicknesses. Ant-Skins can also reduce
your parts inventory since a wide range of
frequency lengths can be accommodated by a
single sleeve.
Rev 08-24-09
Antenna Factor 159 Ort Lane  Merlin, OR  97532   www.antennafactor.com
541-956-0931 (phone)   541-471-6251 (fax)
Hole
Clamp Molded Slot
Ø0.375”
(9.5)
Ø0.325”
(8.3)
Ø0.275”
(7.0)
Ø0.245”
(6.2)
Ø0.400”
(10.2)
0.100”
(2.5)
0.115”
(2.9)
0.400”
(10.2)
0.350”
(8.9)
Ø0.400”
(8.9)
Ø0.110”
(2.8)
3.15”
(80.0)
4.25”
(108.0)
1.50”
(38.0)
Ø0.265”
(6.7)
0.079”
(2.0)
0.063”
(1.6)
0.058”
(1.5)
0.038”
(1.0)
0.028”
(0.7)
Ø0.275”
(7.0)
Ø0.325”
(8.3)
Ø0.060”
(1.5)
Ø0.200”
(5.1)
0.090”
(2.3)
0.060”
(1.5)
• Recesses provided to accommodate six different enclosure
thicknesses by simply pulling the Ant-Skin through the case
until it is in the correct position
• Generous cavity to accommodate many different elements,
including flexible cable, wire, or rod
• Squared base for permanent spin-proof mounting option
• Cost-effective
• Gives cosmetically attractive, professional appearance
• ANT-SKN-V1-1.50 (1.5” antenna cover)
• ANT-SKN-V1-3.15 (3.15” antenna cover)
• ANT-SKN-V1-4.25 (4.25” antenna cover)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Linx Technologies:
  ANT-SKN-V1-3.15